
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC5 55.841 (2) 26.260.61
29.58

10.0

WATTEL Marie LON4 56.202 (3) 26.290.72
29.91

+0.36 7.0

TETZLOFF Aly LAC6 56.473 (1) 25.930.62
30.54

+0.63 6.0

HASEGAWA Suzuka TOK7 56.594 (6) 26.690.61
29.90

+0.75 5.0

OHASHI Yui TOK8 57.395 (8) 27.190.63
30.20

+1.55 4.0

QUAH Ting Wen DCT1 57.456 (5) 26.580.62
30.87

+1.61 3.0

RULE Remedy DCT2 57.967 (7) 27.100.70
30.86

+2.12 2.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3 58.298 (4) 26.560.70
31.73

+2.45 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

SHIELDS Tom LAC5 48.941 (2) 22.920.74
26.02

12.0

KUSCH Marius LON4 49.672 (1) 22.910.66
26.76

+0.73 7.0

LANZA Vini LON3 50.013 (3) 23.260.69
26.75

+1.07 6.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK7 50.344 (5) 23.360.64
26.98

+1.40 5.0

ROONEY Maxime LAC6 50.435 (4) 23.320.62
27.11

+1.49 4.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki TOK8 50.766 (6) 23.940.63
26.82

+1.82 3.0

HARTING Zach DCT2 51.757 (7) 24.270.63
27.48

+2.81 -

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 52.398 (8) 24.700.62
27.69

+3.45 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

BILQUIST Amy DCT2 2:01.291 (2) 1:30.13(2) 59.18(5) 28.860.59
30.32 30.95 31.16

12.0

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4 2:02.602 (1) 1:29.69(1) 58.83(1) 28.340.48
30.49 30.86 32.91

+1.31 7.0

SHIRAI Rio TOK7 2:04.233 (3) 1:32.12(5) 1:00.07(4) 28.800.55
31.27 32.05 32.11

+2.94 6.0

DELOOF Ali LAC5 2:05.064 (6) 1:33.09(6) 1:01.49(6) 29.310.58
32.18 31.60 31.97

+3.77 5.0

DAWSON Kathleen LON3 2:05.405 (5) 1:32.56(4) 1:00.06(2) 28.620.60
31.44 32.50 32.84

+4.11 4.0

SAKAI Natsumi TOK8 2:05.436 (4) 1:32.46(3) 1:00.05(3) 28.760.65
31.29 32.41 32.97

+4.14 3.0

GALYER Ali DCT1 2:07.247 (7) 1:35.07(7) 1:02.61(7) 30.250.62
32.36 32.46 32.17

+5.95 -

SARGENT Makayla LAC6 2:11.678 (8) 1:37.87(8) 1:03.95(8) 30.860.63
33.09 33.92 33.80

+10.38 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MURPHY Ryan LAC5 1:48.031 (1) 1:20.61(1) 52.97(1) 25.360.56
27.61 27.64 27.42

12.0

IRIE Ryosuke TOK7 1:49.182 (2) 1:20.75(3) 53.16(2) 25.590.60
27.57 27.59 28.43

+1.15 7.0

PEBLEY Jacob DCT2 1:49.933 (3) 1:21.51(2) 53.14(4) 25.630.59
27.51 28.37 28.42

+1.90 6.0

GREENBANK Luke LON3 1:49.974 (6) 1:22.45(6) 54.21(7) 26.120.60
28.09 28.24 27.52

+1.94 5.0

THORMEYER Markus TOK8 1:50.305 (4) 1:21.54(4) 53.53(5) 26.000.66
27.53 28.01 28.76

+2.27 4.0

DIENER Christian LON4 1:50.586 (5) 1:22.02(5) 53.59(3) 25.600.62
27.99 28.43 28.56

+2.55 3.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos LAC6 1:52.647 (7) 1:23.44(7) 54.80(6) 26.060.60
28.74 28.64 29.20

+4.61 -

NIKOLAEV Mark DCT1 1:56.548 (8) 1:25.47(8) 55.39(8) 26.540.61
28.85 30.08 31.07

+8.51 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

SHIMIZU Sakiko TOK7 2:18.881 (1) 1:42.81(2) 1:07.17(=2) 32.120.75
35.05 35.64 36.07

9.0

LAZOR Annie LON4 2:19.032 (3) 1:43.48(3) 1:07.67(4) 32.170.69
35.50 35.81 35.55

+0.15 7.0

GALAT Bethany DCT2 2:19.553 (4) 1:43.84(7) 1:08.20(6) 32.460.63
35.74 35.64 35.71

+0.67 6.0

PICKREM Sydney LON3 2:19.704 (5) 1:43.91(4) 1:07.95(5) 32.180.71
35.77 35.96 35.79

+0.82 5.0

AOKI Reona TOK8 2:20.385 (2) 1:43.44(1) 1:07.14(1) 31.440.65
35.70 36.30 36.94

+1.50 4.0

SMITH Kierra LAC6 2:21.126 (6) 1:44.46(5) 1:07.99(7) 32.650.78
35.34 36.47 36.66

+2.24 3.0

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC5 2:22.427 (7) 1:45.11(6) 1:08.12(=2) 32.120.67
36.00 36.99 37.31

+3.54 2.0

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 2:23.848 (8) 1:45.97(8) 1:08.84(8) 32.810.76
36.03 37.13 37.87

+4.96 1.0

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

LICON Will LAC5 2:03.921 (2) 1:31.71(4) 59.75(5) 28.390.71
31.36 31.96 32.21

10.0

PRIGODA Kirill LON4 2:04.57=2 (1) 1:31.67(1) 59.36(2) 27.760.61
31.60 32.31 32.90

+0.65 6.5

KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK7 2:04.57=2 (5) 1:32.13(6) 59.92(6) 28.420.68
31.50 32.21 32.44

+0.65 6.5

SATO Shoma TOK8 2:04.744 (4) 1:32.00(5) 59.78(4) 28.380.67
31.40 32.22 32.74

+0.82 5.0

COPE Thomas DCT2 2:05.005 (3) 1:31.83(3) 59.53(3) 28.040.63
31.49 32.30 33.17

+1.08 4.0

PEATY Adam LON3 2:05.536 (6) 1:32.20(2) 59.44(1) 27.750.63
31.69 32.76 33.33

+1.61 3.0

PRENOT Josh LAC6 2:07.157 (7) 1:34.13(8) 1:01.46(8) 29.180.68
32.28 32.67 33.02

+3.23 2.0

McHUGH Conner DCT1 2:09.908 (8) 1:34.29(7) 1:00.73(7) 28.620.76
32.11 33.56 35.61

+5.98 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:27.481 24.0

HOPKIN Anna 0.70 (1) 52.0825.05 52.08

ANDERSON Freya 0.19 (1) 1:43.6024.62 51.52

KAMENEVA Maria 0.12 (1) 2:35.7124.54 52.11

WATTEL Marie 0.25 24.98 51.77

LAC - LA Current5 3:27.772 +0.29 14.0

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.68 (2) 52.5925.57 52.59

MUREZ Andi 0.30 (2) 1:44.2824.77 51.69

TETZLOFF Aly 0.31 (2) 2:36.7424.73 52.46

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.17 24.19 51.03

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:31.243 +3.76 12.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.70 (3) 53.2625.96 53.26

DELOOF Catie 0.15 (3) 1:45.2825.19 52.02

SAKAI Natsumi 0.20 (3) 2:37.8825.27 52.60

SATO Aya 0.28 25.20 53.36

DCT - DC Trident1 3:33.074 +5.59 10.0

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.69 (6) 53.8625.47 53.86

MACK Linnea 0.21 (4) 1:46.2024.75 52.34

QUAH Ting Wen 0.30 (4) 2:39.5225.07 53.32

BILQUIST Amy 0.28 25.60 53.55

LAC - LA Current6 3:33.525 +6.04 8.0

STEWART Kendyl 0.72 (5) 53.8325.42 53.83

MARSH Alyssa 0.29 (5) 1:46.5324.84 52.70

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.25 (5) 2:40.2325.79 53.70

DELOOF Ali 0.15 25.68 53.29

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:35.716 +8.23 6.0

AOKI Tomomi 0.71 (4) 53.4925.89 53.49

IGARASHI Chihiro 0.14 (6) 1:47.2625.69 53.77

KUBOVA Simona 0.15 (6) 2:41.5826.13 54.32

SMITH Leah 0.03 25.86 54.13

LON - London Roar3 3:38.977 +11.49 -

HIBBOTT Holly 0.74 (8) 55.7127.03 55.71

WILLMOTT Aimee 0.32 (7) 1:50.6326.34 54.92

DAWSON Kathleen 0.32 (8) 2:46.0026.34 55.37

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie 0.03 25.30 52.97

DCT - DC Trident2 3:39.058 +11.57 -2.0

ANDISON Bailey 0.66 (7) 54.9226.63 54.92

DEMLER Kathrin 0.46 (8) 1:50.7327.11 55.81

TUCKER Miranda 0.22 (7) 2:45.4226.27 54.69

RULE Remedy 0.00 25.57 53.63

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 20.970.64 9.0

2 8 MATSUI Kosuke TOK 21.050.55 +0.08 7.0

3 7 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 21.170.62 +0.20 6.0

4 2 CHERUTI Meiron DCT 21.260.60 +0.29 5.0

5 1 APPLE Zach DCT 21.270.64 +0.30 4.0

6 6 CARTER Dylan LAC 21.360.63 +0.39 3.0

7 4 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 21.690.66 +0.72 2.0

8 3 KUSCH Marius LON 21.720.66 +0.75 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 23.760.59 10.0

2 3 ANDERSON Freya LON 24.060.70 +0.30 7.0

3 5 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 24.080.65 +0.32 6.0

4 2 GEER Margo DCT 24.400.67 +0.64 5.0

5 1 KENNEDY Madison DCT 24.470.69 +0.71 4.0

6 4 KAMENEVA Maria LON 24.570.65 +0.81 3.0

7 7 IGARASHI Chihiro TOK 24.710.62 +0.95 2.0

8 8 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 25.160.70 +1.40 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

VAZAIOS Andreas LON3 1:52.651 (1) 1:24.72(3) 52.68(6) 25.000.69
27.68 32.04 27.93

9.0

HAGINO Kosuke TOK7 1:52.762 (2) 1:24.84(1) 52.05(2) 24.450.60
27.60 32.79 27.92

+0.11 7.0

DEVINE Abrahm DCT2 1:53.283 (3) 1:25.16(2) 52.63(1) 24.220.66
28.41 32.53 28.12

+0.63 6.0

SCOTT Duncan LON4 1:54.404 (5) 1:26.65(4) 52.78(3) 24.530.68
28.25 33.87 27.75

+1.75 5.0

HVAS Tomoe LAC6 1:54.545 (4) 1:25.86(5) 52.90(4) 24.610.66
28.29 32.96 28.68

+1.89 4.0

PRENOT Josh LAC5 1:54.946 (6) 1:27.26(8) 54.85(7) 25.040.65
29.81 32.41 27.68

+2.29 3.0

HONDA Tomoru TOK8 1:55.587 (7) 1:27.81(6) 54.09(5) 24.620.61
29.47 33.72 27.77

+2.93 2.0

LOY Andrew DCT1 1:56.488 (8) 1:29.19(7) 54.34(8) 25.240.69
29.10 34.85 27.29

+3.83 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 15:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

OHASHI Yui TOK7 2:05.261 (1) 1:35.50(1) 59.24(3) 27.710.67
31.53 36.26 29.76

9.0

PICKREM Sydney LON4 2:06.292 (2) 1:36.14(3) 1:00.22(4) 28.050.67
32.17 35.92 30.15

+1.03 7.0

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC6 2:06.833 (5) 1:37.28(7) 1:01.02(6) 28.310.68
32.71 36.26 29.55

+1.57 6.0

ANDISON Bailey DCT2 2:07.524 (3) 1:37.11(5) 1:00.62(7) 28.420.65
32.20 36.49 30.41

+2.26 5.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3 2:08.065 (4) 1:37.25(4) 1:00.52(5) 28.170.72
32.35 36.73 30.81

+2.80 4.0

GASSON Helena LAC5 2:08.706 (6) 1:37.31(2) 1:00.08(2) 27.690.64
32.39 37.23 31.39

+3.44 3.0

IMAI Runa TOK8 2:08.737 (7) 1:37.91(6) 1:00.70(1) 27.550.63
33.15 37.21 30.82

+3.47 2.0

BARKSDALE Emma DCT1 2:08.968 (8) 1:38.33(8) 1:01.04(8) 28.430.74
32.61 37.29 30.63

+3.70 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 PEATY Adam LON 26.100.60 10.0

2 5 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 26.150.67 +0.05 7.0

3 3 PRIGODA Kirill LON 26.290.61 +0.19 6.0

4 7 MOROZOV Vladimir TOK 26.460.59 +0.36 5.0

5 8 KOSEKI Yasuhiro TOK 26.690.65 +0.59 4.0

6 2 COPE Thomas DCT 27.030.62 +0.93 3.0

7 6 LICON Will LAC 27.100.68 +1.00 2.0

8 1 McHUGH Conner DCT 27.750.73 +1.65 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 ATKINSON Alia LON 29.660.70 10.0

2 2 KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT 30.020.69 +0.36 7.0

3 3 LAZOR Annie LON 30.200.67 +0.54 6.0

4 7 AOKI Reona TOK 30.430.63 +0.77 5.0

5 8 TERAMURA Miho TOK 30.610.71 +0.95 4.0

6 5 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 30.630.67 +0.97 3.0

7 1 GALAT Bethany DCT 30.760.63 +1.10 2.0

8 6 SMITH Kierra LAC 31.250.78 +1.59 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current5 3:06.241 18.0

ROONEY Maxime 0.64 (2) 46.7022.19 46.70

SHIELDS Tom 0.23 (2) 1:33.1421.97 46.44

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.25 (1) 2:19.7322.16 46.59

CARTER Dylan 0.31 22.01 46.51

LON - London Roar4 3:07.292 +1.05 14.0

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.68 (4) 47.3622.62 47.36

LANZA Vini 0.22 (4) 1:34.0722.40 46.71

KUSCH Marius 0.37 (2) 2:20.6121.94 46.54

SCOTT Duncan 0.28 22.22 46.68

LAC - LA Current6 3:08.463 +2.22 12.0

FERREIRA Marco 0.61 (3) 46.8722.58 46.87

SCHEFFER Fernando 0.29 (3) 1:34.0622.51 47.19

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.24 (4) 2:20.9622.23 46.90

GRASSI Santiago 0.38 22.54 47.50

DCT - DC Trident1 3:08.764 +2.52 10.0

APPLE Zach 0.64 (1) 46.2222.32 46.22

PEBLEY Jacob 0.19 (1) 1:32.9622.25 46.74

SANTANA Matheus 0.35 (3) 2:20.9022.68 47.94

HOWARD Robert 0.23 22.62 47.86

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:09.625 +3.38 8.0

SHIOURA Shinri 0.69 (5) 47.4622.73 47.46

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro 0.22 (6) 1:35.2822.77 47.82

MATSUI Kosuke 0.39 (5) 2:22.8922.64 47.61

THORMEYER Markus 0.32 22.25 46.73

DCT - DC Trident2 3:11.756 +5.51 6.0

CHERUTI Meiron 0.62 (7) 48.1823.03 48.18

FINNERTY Ian 0.28 (5) 1:35.2022.32 47.02

HARTING Zach 0.22 (6) 2:23.5723.05 48.37

LOY Andrew 0.27 23.15 48.18

LON - London Roar3 3:12.297 +6.05 4.0

McLAY Scott 0.66 (8) 48.6623.11 48.66

DEAN Tom 0.15 (8) 1:35.9722.37 47.31

LEVEAUX Amaury 0.26 (8) 2:24.7122.75 48.74

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.11 22.57 47.58

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:12.598 +6.35 2.0

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.65 (6) 48.1623.21 48.16

FRATUS Bruno 0.15 (7) 1:35.5922.21 47.43

HAGINO Kosuke 0.17 (7) 2:24.3223.11 48.73

HONDA Tomoru 0.24 23.17 48.27

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 25.960.50 15.0

2 2 MACK Linnea DCT 26.430.56 +0.47 7.0

3 5 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 26.520.59 +0.56 6.0

4 7 SAKAI Natsumi TOK 26.750.65 +0.79 5.0

5 3 KAMENEVA Maria LON 26.790.50 +0.83 4.0

6 1 BILQUIST Amy DCT 27.240.61 +1.28 -

7 6 MARSH Alyssa LAC 27.280.61 +1.32 -

8 8 SHIRAI Rio TOK 27.320.56 +1.36 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 4 GUIDO Guilherme LON 22.860.57 15.0

2 5 MURPHY Ryan LAC 23.080.51 +0.22 7.0

3 2 NIKOLAEV Mark DCT 23.360.56 +0.50 6.0

4 3 DIENER Christian LON 23.380.61 +0.52 5.0

5 8 KAWAMOTO Takeshi TOK 23.390.55 +0.53 4.0

6 6 CARTER Dylan LAC 23.890.57 +1.03 -

7 1 DEVINE Abrahm DCT 24.320.63 +1.46 -

8 7 MATSUI Kosuke TOK 24.850.55 +1.99 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

SMITH Leah TOK7 4:00.181 0.74 12.0
50m  (1) 28.08

29.94
100m  (1) 58.02

30.42
150m  (1) 1:28.44

30.70
200m  (1) 1:59.14

30.49
250m  (1) 2:29.63

30.57
300m  (1) 3:00.20

30.27
350m  (1) 3:30.47

29.71

IGARASHI Chihiro TOK8 4:04.352 0.63 +4.17 7.0
50m  (2) 28.13

30.46
100m  (3) 58.59

31.07
150m  (3) 1:29.66

31.23
200m  (3) 2:00.89

31.30
250m  (3) 2:32.19

31.05
300m  (2) 3:03.24

31.47
350m  (2) 3:34.71

29.64

WILLMOTT Aimee LON3 4:06.103 0.71 +5.92 6.0
50m  (7) 29.21

31.06
100m  (7) 1:00.27

31.20
150m  (7) 1:31.47

31.06
200m  (6) 2:02.53

30.67
250m  (5) 2:33.20

31.09
300m  (5) 3:04.29

31.00
350m  (4) 3:35.29

30.81

DEMLER Kathrin DCT2 4:06.384 0.75 +6.20 5.0
50m  (=4) 29.00

30.62
100m  (4) 59.62

30.84
150m  (4) 1:30.46

31.07
200m  (4) 2:01.53

31.10
250m  (4) 2:32.63

31.27
300m  (4) 3:03.90

31.37
350m  (3) 3:35.27

31.11

MUREZ Andi LAC6 4:07.955 0.77 +7.77 4.0
50m  (3) 28.26

30.32
100m  (2) 58.58

31.04
150m  (2) 1:29.62

31.06
200m  (2) 2:00.68

31.49
250m  (2) 2:32.17

31.57
300m  (3) 3:03.74

32.02
350m  (5) 3:35.76

32.19

HIBBOTT Holly LON4 4:09.286 0.74 +9.10 3.0
50m  (8) 29.40

31.04
100m  (8) 1:00.44

30.97
150m  (5) 1:31.41

31.05
200m  (5) 2:02.46

31.40
250m  (6) 2:33.86

31.78
300m  (6) 3:05.64

32.08
350m  (6) 3:37.72

31.56

SARGENT Makayla LAC5 4:09.647 0.69 +9.46 -
50m  (6) 29.10

31.07
100m  (5) 1:00.17

31.28
150m  (6) 1:31.45

31.47
200m  (7) 2:02.92

31.56
250m  (7) 2:34.48

31.84
300m  (7) 3:06.32

31.97
350m  (7) 3:38.29

31.35

GALYER Ali DCT1 4:14.518 0.72 +14.33 -1.0
50m  (=4) 29.00

31.26
100m  (6) 1:00.26

31.82
150m  (8) 1:32.08

31.98
200m  (8) 2:04.06

32.22
250m  (8) 2:36.28

32.75
300m  (8) 3:09.03

32.99
350m  (8) 3:42.02

32.49

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1 3:41.46=1 0.62 8.5
50m  (3) 25.42

27.31
100m  (3) 52.73

27.96
150m  (3) 1:20.69

28.33
200m  (2) 1:49.02

28.20
250m  (2) 2:17.22

28.27
300m  (2) 2:45.49

28.26
350m  (2) 3:13.75

27.71

GROTHE Zane DCT2 3:41.46=1 0.72 8.5
50m  (1) 25.19

27.43
100m  (1) 52.62

27.85
150m  (1) 1:20.47

28.22
200m  (1) 1:48.69

28.10
250m  (1) 2:16.79

28.30
300m  (1) 2:45.09

28.47
350m  (1) 3:13.56

27.90

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro TOK7 3:42.443 0.68 +0.98 6.0
50m  (2) 25.28

27.35
100m  (2) 52.63

27.93
150m  (2) 1:20.56

28.64
200m  (3) 1:49.20

28.88
250m  (3) 2:18.08

28.68
300m  (3) 2:46.76

28.29
350m  (3) 3:15.05

27.39

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC5 3:42.994 0.68 +1.53 5.0
50m  (4) 25.45

28.23
100m  (7) 53.68

28.11
150m  (6) 1:21.79

28.59
200m  (5) 1:50.38

28.57
250m  (5) 2:18.95

28.46
300m  (5) 2:47.41

28.44
350m  (5) 3:15.85

27.14

DEAN Tom LON4 3:43.075 0.70 +1.61 4.0
50m  (8) 25.98

28.11
100m  (8) 54.09

28.11
150m  (8) 1:22.20

28.74
200m  (8) 1:50.94

28.34
250m  (6) 2:19.28

28.26
300m  (7) 2:47.54

28.17
350m  (4) 3:15.71

27.36

GUY James LON3 3:44.066 0.65 +2.60 3.0
50m  (6) 25.70

27.88
100m  (6) 53.58

28.48
150m  (7) 1:22.06

28.74
200m  (7) 1:50.80

28.50
250m  (7) 2:19.30

28.15
300m  (6) 2:47.45

28.43
350m  (6) 3:15.88

28.18

QUINTERO Cristian TOK8 3:44.397 0.67 +2.93 2.0
50m  (5) 25.46

27.48
100m  (4) 52.94

28.10
150m  (4) 1:21.04

28.61
200m  (4) 1:49.65

28.85
250m  (4) 2:18.50

28.79
300m  (4) 2:47.29

28.60
350m  (7) 3:15.89

28.50

HVAS Tomoe LAC6 3:50.578 0.64 +9.11 -1.0
50m  (7) 25.73

27.82
100m  (5) 53.55

28.08
150m  (5) 1:21.63

28.78
200m  (6) 1:50.41

29.27
250m  (8) 2:19.68

29.99
300m  (8) 2:49.67

30.34
350m  (8) 3:20.01

30.56

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:47.851 20.0

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.50 (1) 56.6526.87 56.65

ATKINSON Alia 0.40 (1) 2:01.0729.66 1:04.42

WATTEL Marie 0.08 (1) 2:56.8125.60 55.74

ANDERSON Freya 0.01 24.16 51.04

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:50.412 +2.56 14.0

KUBOVA Simona 0.58 (5) 57.4527.90 57.45

TERAMURA Miho 0.19 (3) 2:02.5430.60 1:05.09

HASEGAWA Suzuka 0.05 (2) 2:58.5426.22 56.00

DELOOF Catie 0.08 25.26 51.87

LON - London Roar3 3:51.723 +3.87 12.0

KAMENEVA Maria 0.61 (7) 58.3928.52 58.39

LAZOR Annie 0.33 (6) 2:03.1530.32 1:04.76

WEST Harriet 0.37 (3) 3:00.0126.31 56.86

HOPKIN Anna 0.23 24.76 51.71

DCT - DC Trident1 3:52.264 +4.41 10.0

BILQUIST Amy 0.63 (2) 56.8527.94 56.85

KOZELSKY Lindsey 0.19 (2) 2:01.7529.89 1:04.90

RULE Remedy 0.12 (4) 3:00.0526.75 58.30

GEER Margo 0.23 24.55 52.21

DCT - DC Trident2 3:53.375 +5.52 8.0

MACK Linnea 0.56 (6) 57.9127.99 57.91

GALAT Bethany 0.38 (4) 2:02.7330.19 1:04.82

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia 0.31 (5) 3:00.7826.36 58.05

QUAH Ting Wen 0.19 24.59 52.59

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:54.286 +6.43 6.0

SHIRAI Rio 0.56 (3) 57.0427.83 57.04

AOKI Reona 0.20 (5) 2:02.8030.58 1:05.76

IMAI Runa 0.26 (6) 3:01.0327.21 58.23

SATO Aya 0.09 25.32 53.25

LAC - LA Current6 3:54.997 +7.14 4.0

GASSON Helena 0.61 (8) 58.5928.22 58.59

SEBASTIAN Julia 0.35 (7) 2:04.4430.98 1:05.85

STEWART Kendyl 0.22 (7) 3:01.9226.04 57.48

TETZLOFF Aly 0.36 24.68 53.07

LAC - LA Current5 DSQ -4.0

DELOOF Ali 0.62 (4) 57.3627.36 57.36

GORBENKO Anastasia -0.12

GASTALDELLO Beryl

WEITZEIL Abbey

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 30 OCT 2020 - 16:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current5 3:20.951 18.0

MURPHY Ryan 0.53 (3) 50.2123.89 50.21

SILVA FRANCA Felipe 0.08 (3) 1:46.8025.98 56.59

SHIELDS Tom 0.18 (1) 2:35.1022.03 48.30

ROONEY Maxime 0.24 21.81 45.85

LON - London Roar4 3:21.592 +0.64 14.0

GUIDO Guilherme 0.59 (1) 49.5023.84 49.50

PEATY Adam 0.02 (1) 1:45.8826.14 56.38

KUSCH Marius 0.39 (2) 2:35.8522.81 49.97

SCOTT Duncan 0.12 21.70 45.74

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings7 3:22.623 +1.67 12.0

IRIE Ryosuke 0.58 (2) 50.0324.39 50.03

KOSEKI Yasuhiro 0.12 (2) 1:46.3926.20 56.36

KAWAMOTO Takeshi 0.14 (3) 2:36.1522.91 49.76

MOROZOV Vladimir 0.08 21.86 46.47

LON - London Roar3 3:25.654 +4.70 10.0

DIENER Christian 0.64 (4) 50.8624.34 50.86

PRIGODA Kirill 0.08 (4) 1:48.1626.31 57.30

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.27 (4) 2:38.2022.89 50.04

LANZA Vini 0.38 22.82 47.45

DCT - DC Trident1 3:26.425 +5.47 8.0

PEBLEY Jacob 0.62 (5) 51.1424.89 51.14

COPE Thomas 0.16 (5) 1:48.9926.74 57.85

HARTING Zach 0.37 (5) 2:40.3824.03 51.39

APPLE Zach 0.16 21.93 46.04

LAC - LA Current6 3:27.176 +6.22 6.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.59 (7) 51.3724.45 51.37

LICON Will 0.36 (7) 1:49.2026.95 57.83

GRASSI Santiago 0.45 (6) 2:40.4723.91 51.27

FERREIRA Marco 0.34 22.02 46.70

TOK - Tokyo Frog Kings8 3:28.327 +7.37 4.0

THORMEYER Markus 0.62 (6) 51.1924.88 51.19

SATO Shoma 0.13 (8) 1:49.7327.01 58.54

MIZUNUMA Naoki 0.12 (7) 2:40.7823.46 51.05

SHIOURA Shinri 0.33 22.77 47.54

DCT - DC Trident2 3:29.308 +8.35 2.0

NIKOLAEV Mark 0.59 (8) 51.5325.18 51.53

FINNERTY Ian 0.20 (6) 1:49.0326.67 57.50

LOY Andrew 0.33 (8) 2:41.1323.91 52.10

SANTANA Matheus 0.48 22.99 48.17

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

London Roar1 132.5LON 151.0 283.5-

LA Current2 133.0LAC 85.0 218.0-

Tokyo Frog Kings3 99.5TOK 115.0 214.5-

DC Trident4 78.0DCT 85.0 163.0-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

TOUSSAINT Kira1 27.0LON - 27.0

GASTALDELLO Beryl2 26.0LAC - 26.0

MURPHY Ryan3 23.5LAC - 23.5

SHIELDS Tom4 21.0LAC - 21.0

GUIDO Guilherme5 18.5LON - 18.5

ANDERSON Freya6 18.0LON - 18.0

WATTEL Marie6 18.0LON - 18.0

BILQUIST Amy8 17.0DCT - 17.0

PEATY Adam9 16.5LON - 16.5

LAZOR Annie10 16.0LON - 16.0

KAMENEVA Maria10 16.0LON - 16.0

ATKINSON Alia12 15.0LON - 15.0

PRIGODA Kirill12 15.0LON - 15.0

KUSCH Marius12 15.0LON - 15.0

MOROZOV Vladimir15 14.0TOK - 14.0

GKOLOMEEV Kristian16 13.5LAC - 13.5

LICON Will16 13.5LAC - 13.5

SMITH Leah16 13.5TOK - 13.5

KOSEKI Yasuhiro16 13.5TOK - 13.5

ROONEY Maxime20 13.0LAC - 13.0

OHASHI Yui20 13.0TOK - 13.0

SCOTT Duncan22 12.0LON - 12.0

PICKREM Sydney22 12.0LON - 12.0

LANZA Vini22 12.0LON - 12.0

KAWAMOTO Takeshi22 12.0TOK - 12.0

MACK Linnea26 11.5DCT - 11.5

SILVA FRANCA Felipe26 11.5LAC - 11.5

SAKAI Natsumi28 11.0TOK - 11.0

TETZLOFF Aly29 10.5LAC - 10.5

DIENER Christian29 10.5LON - 10.5

PEBLEY Jacob29 10.5DCT - 10.5

AOKI Reona29 10.5TOK - 10.5

IGARASHI Chihiro29 10.5TOK - 10.5

SHIRAI Rio29 10.5TOK - 10.5

VAZAIOS Andreas35 10.0LON - 10.0

GALAT Bethany35 10.0DCT - 10.0

IRIE Ryosuke35 10.0TOK - 10.0

GORBENKO Anastasia38 9.5LAC - 9.5

WEITZEIL Abbey38 9.5LAC - 9.5

KOZELSKY Lindsey38 9.5DCT - 9.5

COPE Thomas41 9.0DCT - 9.0

HOPKIN Anna41 9.0LON - 9.0

MATSUI Kosuke41 9.0TOK - 9.0

SHIMIZU Sakiko41 9.0TOK - 9.0

APPLE Zach45 8.5DCT - 8.5

GROTHE Zane45 8.5DCT - 8.5

STJEPANOVIC Velimir45 8.5DCT - 8.5

HASEGAWA Suzuka45 8.5TOK - 8.5

SCHEFFER Fernando49 8.0LAC - 8.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail49 8.0LON - 8.0

MATSUMOTO Katsuhiro49 8.0TOK - 8.0

QUAH Ting Wen52 7.5DCT - 7.5

CARTER Dylan52 7.5LAC - 7.5

GEER Margo52 7.5DCT - 7.5

MUREZ Andi52 7.5LAC - 7.5

HAGINO Kosuke52 7.5TOK - 7.5

TERAMURA Miho52 7.5TOK - 7.5

THORMEYER Markus58 7.0TOK - 7.0

DELOOF Ali58 7.0LAC - 7.0

DELOOF Catie60 6.5TOK - 6.5

NIKOLAEV Mark60 6.5DCT - 6.5

CHERUTI Meiron60 6.5DCT - 6.5

DEVINE Abrahm63 6.0DCT - 6.0

SEBASTIAN Julia63 6.0LAC - 6.0

WILLMOTT Aimee63 6.0LON - 6.0

SATO Shoma63 6.0TOK - 6.0

KUBOVA Simona67 5.0TOK - 5.0

PRENOT Josh67 5.0LAC - 5.0

ANDISON Bailey67 5.0DCT - 5.0

DEMLER Kathrin67 5.0DCT - 5.0

DEAN Tom67 5.0LON - 5.0

GREENBANK Luke67 5.0LON - 5.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos73 4.5LAC - 4.5

RULE Remedy73 4.5DCT - 4.5

GRASSI Santiago73 4.5LAC - 4.5

FERREIRA Marco73 4.5LAC - 4.5

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia73 4.5DCT - 4.5

MIZUNUMA Naoki73 4.5TOK - 4.5

SATO Aya73 4.5TOK - 4.5

KENNEDY Madison80 4.0DCT - 4.0

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie80 4.0LON - 4.0

HVAS Tomoe80 4.0LAC - 4.0

GASSON Helena80 4.0LAC - 4.0

DAWSON Kathleen80 4.0LON - 4.0

HARTING Zach85 3.5DCT - 3.5

IMAI Runa85 3.5TOK - 3.5

SMITH Kierra87 3.0LAC - 3.0

STEWART Kendyl87 3.0LAC - 3.0

HIBBOTT Holly87 3.0LON - 3.0

GUY James87 3.0LON - 3.0

LOY Andrew87 3.0DCT - 3.0

SANTANA Matheus87 3.0DCT - 3.0

WEST Harriet87 3.0LON - 3.0

SHIOURA Shinri87 3.0TOK - 3.0

HOWARD Robert95 2.5DCT - 2.5

HONDA Tomoru95 2.5TOK - 2.5

FINNERTY Ian97 2.0DCT - 2.0

BARKSDALE Emma97 2.0DCT - 2.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 30 - 31

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 5

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

McLAUGHLIN Katie97 2.0LAC - 2.0

MARSH Alyssa97 2.0LAC - 2.0

QUINTERO Cristian97 2.0TOK - 2.0

AOKI Tomomi102 1.5TOK - 1.5

LEVEAUX Amaury103 1.0LON - 1.0

McLAY Scott103 1.0LON - 1.0

FRATUS Bruno105 0.5TOK - 0.5
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